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TARIFF CARD FOR

AUDIO VISUAL EQUIPMENT

Audio Visual equipment is provided from 9am to 9pm

EQUIPMENT

Cordless Hand Mike

Cordless Collar Mike

Audio recording & Playback Facilities
Mobile P.A. System (8 Mikes)
Mobile P.A. System (2 Mikes)

LCD Projector
- 3500 Lumens (CR-1, CR-I, LR-1, LR-1I)

- 5000 Lumens (SH-I, I, 11D

- 6000 Lumens (MP Hall)

- 8000 Lumens (Auditorium)

Spotlight
- PAR, Profile 50 Degree

PC-1000 Watt, LED (Auditorium)
- PAR, Profile 50 Degree

PC-1000 Watt, LED (MP Hall)

TARIFF (INR)
800

800

500

2,000
1,500

3,000 (Full Day Slot)
2,500 (Half Day Slot)
5,000 (Full Day Slot)
3,500 (Half Day Slot)
7,000 (Full Day Slot)
4,000 (Half Day Slot)
15,000 (Full Day Slot)
10,000 (Half Day Slot)

3200

2000

Taxes on Equipment 18% (GST) effective from st July 2017.




