

## Audio Visual equipment is provided from 9am to 9pm

EQUIPMENT	TARIFF (INR)
Cordless Hand Mike	800
Cordless Collar Mike	800
Audio recording & Playback Facilities	500
Mobile P.A. System (8 Mikes)	2,000
Mobile P.A. System (2 Mikes)	1,500
LCD Projector	
- 3500 Lumens (CR-1, CR-II, LR-1, LR-II)	3,000 (Full Day Slot)
	2,500 (Half Day Slot)
- 5000 Lumens (SH-I, II, III)	5,000 (Full Day Slot)
	3,500 (Half Day Slot)
- 6000 Lumens (MP Hall )	7,000 (Full Day Slot)
	4,000 (Half Day Slot)
- 8000 Lumens (Auditorium)	15,000 (Full Day Slot)
	10,000 (Half Day Slot)
Spotlight	
- PAR, Profile 50 Degree	
PC-1000 Watt, LED (Auditorium)	3200
- PAR, Profile 50 Degree	
PC-1000 Watt, LED (MP Hall)	2000

Taxes on Equipment 18% (GST) effective from 1st July 2017.